
 

 

Christmas Holiday Deadlines 2022 
 
Last day to place general order for food/supplies to 
arrive BEFORE Christmas 
 

➔ Thursday Dec 22/22 before 11.30am 
 
Last day to place special order for medications to arrive 
BEFORE Christmas 
 

➔ Monday Dec 19/22 before 3pm 
 
 

Christmas Holiday Hours 2022 
 

Dec 19 to Dec 23  –---  Open 8am- 4pm 
 

Sat Dec 24/22:  --- CLOSED 
Mon Dec 26/22:  --- CLOSED 
Tues Dec 27/22: --- CLOSED 
Wed Dec 28/22:  --- Open 8am – 4pm 
Thurs Dec 29/22:   ---  Open for food/medication 

pickups only – No appts 
Fri Dec 30/22:   ------- Open 8am – 4pm 
Sat Dec 31/22:   ----    CLOSED 
Mon Jan 2/23:    ------ CLOSED 
Tues Jan 3/23:   ------ Open 8am – 6pm 


